
Mark your calendars as we welcome cruise passengers 
to Prince Edward Island this season.

These visitors bring with them a positive impact on our community and local business as they 
spend time exploring the shops and attractions across Prince Edward Island.

CRUISE COUNTS TO OUR ISLAND, LEARN MORE
portcharlottetown.com/cruisecounts

Cruise
Updates

Want to be the first to know of any 
changes and updates to cruises coming in? 

Subscribe to our SMS text alerts!
Text the word “CRUISE” to (855) 912-1051 

Follow us on…

Arrival Date Ship # of Pass.# of Crew Time
A
Saturday, April 19 Viking Polaris 256 378 7:00am-6:00pm
Monday, April 21 Victory I 84 202 7:00am-2:00pm
Sunday, April 27 Viking Polaris 256 378 8:00am-6:00pm
Thursday, May 1 Viking Neptune 470 930 8:00am-6:00pm
Monday, May 12 Pearl Mist 70 210 6:00pm Arrival
Tuesday, May 13 Pearl Mist   8:00pm Departure
Tuesday, May 20 Zuiderdam 842 1964 9:00am-11:00pm
Tuesday, May 27 Zuiderdam 842 1964 7:00am-5:00pm
Wednesday, June 4 Zuiderdam 842 1964 10:00am-11:00pm
Sunday, June 8 Island Princess* 895 2200 7:00am-3:00pm
Tuesday, June 10 Zuiderdam 842 1964 7:00am-5:00pm
Tuesday, June 17 Volendam 604 1432 8:00am-11:00pm
Wednesday, June 18 Island Princess 895 2200 7:00am-3:00pm
Wednesday, June 25 Zuiderdam 842 1964 10:00am-11:00pm
Saturday, June 28 Island Princess 895 2200 7:00am-3:00pm
Tuesday, July 1 Zuiderdam 842 1964 7:00am-5:00pm
Friday, July 4 Volendam 604 1432 10:00am-7:00pm
Wednesday, July 9 Zuiderdam 842 1964 10:00am-11:00pm
Tuesday, July 15 Zuiderdam 842 1964 7:00am-5:00pm
Tuesday, July 29 Majestic Princess*  1346 3560 9:00am-5:00pm
Friday, August 1 MS Marina* 780 1250 7:00am-4:00pm
Tuesday, August 19 Volendam 604 1432 10:00am-6:00pm
Tuesday, August 26 Norwegian Jewel  1069 2330 9:45am-5:30pm
Saturday, August 30 Volendam 604 1432 10:00am-6:00pm
Sunday, August 31 Norwegian Gem 1070 2334 12:00pm-7:00pm
Sunday, August 31 Celebrity Silhouette* 1285 2902 8:00am-6:00pm
Wednesday, September 3 Zuiderdam 842 1964 10:00am-11:00pm
Friday, September 5 Majestic Princess 1346 3560 8:00am-5:00pm
Monday, September 8 Seabourn Sojourn* 354 458 8:00am-6:00pm
Tuesday, September 9 Norwegian Gem 1070 2344 9:00am-5:00pm
Tuesday, September 9 Zuiderdam 842 1964 7:00am-5:00pm
Tuesday, September 9 Silver Shadow 302 392 8:00am-4:00pm
Thursday, September 11 Volendam 604 1432 7:00am-4:00pm
Friday, September 12 Island Princess 895 2200 7:00am-3:00pm
Saturday, September 13 Majestic Princess 1346 3560 9:00am-6:00pm
Sunday, September 14 Norwegian Gem 1070 2344 1:00pm-8:00pm
Monday, September 15 Celebrity Silhouette 1285 2902 7:00am-4:00pm
Tuesday, September 16 Azamara Quest 410 710 8:30am-5:30pm
Wednesday, September 17 Silver Shadow 302 392 1:30pm-8:00pm
Wednesday, September 17 Zuiderdam 842 1964 10:00am-11:00pm
Wednesday, September 17 Volendam 604 1432 10:00am-8:00pm
Friday, September 19 Mein Schi� 1 1000 2894 10:30am-8:30pm
Sunday, September 21 Seabourn Sojourn 354 458 8:00am-6:00pm
Sunday, September 21 Amadea 280 600 8:00am-5:00pm
Tuesday, September 23 Zuiderdam 842 1964 9:00am-5:00pm
Tuesday, September 23 Norwegian Gem 1070 2344 9:00am-6:00pm
Thursday, September 25 Majestic Princess 1346 3560 8:00am-5:00pm
Thursday, September 25 Brilliance of the Seas* 848 2142 8:00am-6:00pm
Thursday, September 25 Volendam 604 1432 7:00am-4:00pm
Friday, September 26 Celebrity Silhouette 1285 2902 7:00am-4:00pm

LEGEND: * Denotes Inaugural 
     VisitsOVERNIGHT 2 SHIP DAY 3 SHIP DAY

2025 Season: Total # of Ship Visits:  78 / Total # of Passenger & Crew: 183,282

Arrival Date Ship # of Pass.# of Crew Time

Sunday, September 28 Norwegian Gem 1070 2344 1:00pm-8:00pm
Wednesday, October 1 Silver Shadow 302 392 8:00am-4:00pm
Wednesday, October 1 Volendam 604 1432 10:00am-6:00pm
Friday, October 3 Majestic Princess 1346 3560 9:00am-5:00pm
Tuesday, October 7 Norwegian Gem 1070 2344 9:00am-5:00pm
Tuesday, October 7 Celebrity Silhouette 1285 2902 7:00am-4:00pm
Wednesday, October 8 Zuiderdam 842 1964 10:00am-11:00pm
Wednesday, October 8 Le Champlain* 118 184 8:00am-5:00pm
Thursday, October 9 Arcadia 866 2094 8:00am-5:00pm
Thursday, October 9 Silver Shadow 302 392 1:30pm-8:00pm
Thursday, October 9 Pearl Mist 70 210 8:00am-11:00pm
Friday, October 10 Victory 2 84 202 7:00am-8:00pm
Sunday, October 12 Norwegian Gem 1070 2344 12:00pm-7:00pm
Sunday, October 12 Azamara Quest 410 710 8:30am-6:00pm
Tuesday, October 14 Zuiderdam 842 1964 7:00am-5:00pm
Tuesday, October 14 Viking Mars 465 930 11:00am-6:00pm
Tuesday, October 14 Seabourn Sojourn 354 458 8:00am-6:00pm
Wednesday, October 15 Majestic Princess 1346 3560 8:00am-5:00pm
Saturday, October 18 Pearl Mist 70 210 6:00pm Arrival
Sunday, October 19 Pearl Mist   8:00pm Departure
Sunday, October 19 Norwegian Gem 1070 2344 12:00pm-7:00pm
Monday, October 20 Crystal Serenity 655 740 9:00am-6:00pm
Wednesday, October 22 Majestic Princess 1346 3560 9:00am-5:00pm
Thursday, October 23 Silver Shadow 302 392 8:00am-4:00pm
Thursday, October 23 Brillance of the Seas 848 2142 8:00am-6:00pm
Thursday, October 23 Hanseatic Inspiration 175 230 10:00am-7:00pm
Monday, October 27 Seabourn Sojourn 354 458 8:00am-6:00pm
Wednesday, October 29 Pearl Mist 70 210 7:30am-11:00pm
Friday, October 31 Silver Shadow 302 392 1:30pm-8:00pm
Monday, November 3 Victory 1 84 202 7:00am-6:00pm


